

	RADIALL <sup>®</sup> TECHNICAL DATA SHEE			F727.403.500			
LC DUPLEX FOR Ø2.0 MN	PC MULTIMODE ( M CABLE	OPTICAL PLUG		Packaging 1	Series LC	Issue 14 FEB 11	Page 2 / 2
Outer plug bo	ody : color BEIGE				Monob	loc	
		Gene	RAL				
	ТҮРЕ		IEC 61754-20 (LC) Multimode Zirconia ferrule RJ –45 latching connector system				
	FERRULE SIZE	128 µm					
	FIBER SIZE	62,5/125µm multimode					
	CABLE SIZE & TYP	PE Ø 2 mm Duplex					
	CABLING PROCED	DURE Refer to 503.08.500 ass	embly instruct	ion manual			
		CHARACTERISTICS (Depend	Jing on fibre	or cable constru	uction)		
	OPTICAL	Attenuation at 850 nm and 1300 Attenuation plug mated with refer	IEC 61300-3-4	Method B			
		PARAMETER	STD	)			
		Mean	≤0.10				
		Standard deviation	≤0.05	dВ			
		Attenuation of random mated com	nectors :	IEC 61300-3-34			
		PARAMETER	STD				
		Mean	≤0.10				
		Standard deviation	≤ 0.07	dB			
		Return-Loss Maximum loss	s variation :	IEC 61300-3-6			
			RL				
		PC	> 20 dB				
	MECHANICAL	Vibration test Impact test		Hz , 1,5 mm (pea op , 8 cycles	k to peak) , 2 H	Ir/axis	
		Mechanical Endurance	200 ma				
		Cable retention	68 N				
	ENVIRONMENTAL	<ul> <li>Storage temperature range</li> <li>Operating temperature range</li> </ul>		o +85 °C o +85 °C			
		Thermal cycle test Humidity/Condensation cycling te		$+75^{\circ}C$ , 21 Cycle , -10°C to + 65°C		68 Hr	
				,	-,,		

4112-9212 This information is given as an indication. In the continual goal to improve our products, we reserve the right to make any modifications judged necessary

## **X-ON Electronics**

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Connectors category:

Click to view products by Radiall manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

0004700001 6100-R 6313 F709034706 F709722200 F709730000 F718183204 F727403500 F727752800 8119 9440F20-27S-190 944-120-6001 9441F10SL-3S 9444W28-21S 9444W36-10S 9446F10SL-4S 9446W20-16S 953-101-5310-P 954-101-57202B A0270169 12-9122 12-5702 AX101713 AX102420 AX103923 AX104024 AX104193 AX104230 AX104498 AX104562 AX105203-B25 AX105205-S1 EHSC2M 181-011-126 181-011-S 181-057-126 HRFC-R2(40) NKSOPBUY 20500002116 2064996-1 20800001065 2170 9132 2612 2620 9291 9440F16-10S 9440F20-18S 9446F16-10S-190 953-106-50231